
Campbell County Parks & Recreation 

2021 Adult Softball 

Men’s E League 
 

 

 

 

 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Site 

 
Team 

 
VS 

 
Team 

 
Monday, 

June 7 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Sons of Pitches 

Good Times Geezerz 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Sons of Pitches 

Good Times Geezerz 

Visionary Broadband 

Bomb Squad 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

 Visionary Broadband 

Bomb Squad 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Red Devil’s 

Project Works 

Average Bombers 

Red Devil’s 

Project Works 

Average Bombers 

 
Monday, 

June 14 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

Visionary Broadband 

Bomb Squad 

Project Works 

Visionary Broadband 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Red Devil’s 

Sons of Pitches 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Red Devil’s 

 Sons of Pitches 

Good Times Geezerz 

Average Bombers 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Bomb Squad 

Project Works 

Good Times Geezerz 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Average Bombers 

 
Monday, 

June 21 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

830pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Good Times Geezerz 

Sons of Pitches 

Bomb Squad 

Visionary Broadband 

Bomb Squad 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Visionary Broadband 

 Sons of Pitches 

Red Devil’s 

Project Works 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Average Bombers 

Good Times Geezerz 

Red Devil’s 

Average Bombers 

Project Works 

 
Monday, 

June 28 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

Sons of Pitches 

Bomb Squad 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Good Times Geezerz 

Visionary Broadband 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Sons of Pitches 

Visionary Broadband 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

 Red Devil’s 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Good Times Geezerz 

Red Devil’s 

Average Bombers 

Project Works 

Average Bombers 

Bomb Squad 

Project Works 

  

 Team Name Captain’s Name Home Phone Work Phone 

1 First National Bank of Gillette Trevor Thurman 622-0111  

2 Visionary Broadband Chris Soost 696-3125  

3 Sons of Pitches Phillip Dorson 680-0413  

4 Bomb Squad Bryce Knudson 622-2118   

5 Good Times Geezerz Jerry Fisher 680-3352 686-0508 

6 Precision Wildlife Resources Kenny McKillop 660-8625  

7 Red Devil’s Rich Martin 660-6758  

8 Project Works Beto Enriquez 299-7730 257-2412 

9 Average Bombers Adrian Karas 605-569-1725  



 
Date 

 
Time 

 
Site 

 
Team 

 
VS 

 
Team 

 
Monday, 

July 5 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Sons of Pitches 

Good Times Geezerz 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Sons of Pitches 

Good Times Geezerz 

Visionary Broadband 

Bomb Squad 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

 Visionary Broadband 

Bomb Squad 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Red Devil’s 

Project Works 

Average Bombers 

Red Devil’s 

Project Works 

Average Bombers 

 
Monday, 

July 19 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

Visionary Broadband 

Bomb Squad 

Project Works 

Visionary Broadband 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Red Devil’s 

Sons of Pitches 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Red Devil’s 

 Sons of Pitches 

Good Times Geezerz 

Average Bombers 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Bomb Squad 

Project Works 

Good Times Geezerz 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Average Bombers 

 
Monday, 

July 26 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

6:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

8:30pm 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F1 

F2 

F3 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Good Times Geezerz 

Sons of Pitches 

Bomb Squad 

Visionary Broadband 

Bomb Squad 

First National Bank of Gillette 

Visionary Broadband 

 Sons of Pitches 

Red Devil’s 

Project Works 

Precision Wildlife Resources 

Average Bombers 

Good Times Geezerz 

Red Devil’s 

Average Bombers 

Project Works 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ATTENTION ALL PLAYERS: 
For information on game cancellations due to weather, please call 685-1067. 

This is the Emergency Management’s automated system that allows you to access Campbell County Parks and Recreation Information by choosing option 1 and 
then option 1.  Follow the system instructions for adult programs, youth programs, or pool information.  This system will be updated daily by 3p.m. 


